
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
5440-AEast Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 28 X 22 X 18 IN

REF: NJZY-241112-0008001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 12NOV24
ACTWGT: 38.03 LB
CAD: 259249165/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

J D
J D

2515 Country Ledge Dr

(210) 313-5530
New Braunfels TX 78132 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
58

2E
/C

6C
4

7798 8896 5748

     78132

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7798 8896 5748


